
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Tons Township Item

1 Del County 63 days Mon 6/16/14Fri 9/12/14

2 Pvmt Repair 17 days Mon 6/16/14Wed 7/9/14 Pvmt Repair

3 Kirkwood Dr. 7 days Mon 6/16/14Tue 6/24/14 Troy Pvmt Repair

4 S. Section Line 7 days Mon 6/16/14Tue 6/24/14 County Pvmt Repair

5 Moore 3 days Wed 6/25/14Fri 6/27/14 County Pvmt Repair

6 Cook 3 days Wed 6/25/14Fri 6/27/14 Concord Pvmt Repair

7 Turfway Bend Dr. 3 days Wed 6/25/14Fri 6/27/14 Concord Pvmt Repair

8 Badenoch 3 days Wed 6/25/14Fri 6/27/14 Concord Pvmt Repair

9 Rutherford 3 days Wed 6/25/14Fri 6/27/14 Liberty Pvmt Repair

10 Hyatts 3 days Mon 6/30/14Wed 7/2/14 County Pvmt Repair

11 Timberlake Dr. 3 days Mon 6/30/14Wed 7/2/14 Liberty Pvmt Repair

12 West Orange 1 day Thu 7/3/14 Thu 7/3/14 Liberty Pvmt Repair

13 East Orange 1 day Thu 7/3/14 Thu 7/3/14 Orange Pvmt Repair

14 Alexander 2 days Mon 7/7/14 Tue 7/8/14 Berkshire Pvmt Repair

15 Golf Course 2 days Mon 7/7/14 Tue 7/8/14 Berkshire Pvmt Repair

16 Domigan 2 days Mon 7/7/14 Tue 7/8/14 Berkshire Pvmt Repair

17 3 B's & K 2 days Mon 7/7/14 Tue 7/8/14 Berkshire Pvmt Repair

18 Needles 1 day Wed 7/9/14 Wed 7/9/14 Harlem Pvmt Repair

19 Gorsuch 1 day Wed 7/9/14 Wed 7/9/14 Harlem Pvmt Repair

20 Robbins 1 day Wed 7/9/14 Wed 7/9/14 Harlem Pvmt Repair

144 SAMI 2.5 days Fri 8/15/14 Tue 8/19/14 SAMI

21 Mill 29.5 days Thu 7/17/14 Wed 8/27/14 SQYD Mill

103 Single Chip 56 days Mon 6/16/14Wed 9/3/14 Sy Yd Single Chip

176 Reclamation 11 days Tue 8/19/14 Wed 9/3/14 Reclamation

47 Intermediate Chip 34.5 days Fri 7/18/14 Fri 9/5/14 SqYD Intermediate Chip

65 Pave 46 days Thu 7/10/14 Fri 9/12/14 TONS Pave
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Del County 63 days Mon 6/16/14Fri 9/12/14

2 Pvmt Repair 17 days Mon 6/16/14Wed 7/9/14

3 Kirkwood Dr. 7 days Mon 6/16/14Tue 6/24/14

4 S. Section Line 7 days Mon 6/16/14Tue 6/24/14

5 Moore 3 days Wed 6/25/14Fri 6/27/14

6 Cook 3 days Wed 6/25/14Fri 6/27/14

7 Turfway Bend Dr. 3 days Wed 6/25/14Fri 6/27/14

8 Badenoch 3 days Wed 6/25/14Fri 6/27/14

9 Rutherford 3 days Wed 6/25/14Fri 6/27/14

10 Hyatts 3 days Mon 6/30/14Wed 7/2/14

11 Timberlake Dr. 3 days Mon 6/30/14Wed 7/2/14

12 West Orange 1 day Thu 7/3/14 Thu 7/3/14

13 East Orange 1 day Thu 7/3/14 Thu 7/3/14

14 Alexander 2 days Mon 7/7/14 Tue 7/8/14

15 Golf Course 2 days Mon 7/7/14 Tue 7/8/14

16 Domigan 2 days Mon 7/7/14 Tue 7/8/14

17 3 B's & K 2 days Mon 7/7/14 Tue 7/8/14

18 Needles 1 day Wed 7/9/14 Wed 7/9/14

19 Gorsuch 1 day Wed 7/9/14 Wed 7/9/14

20 Robbins 1 day Wed 7/9/14 Wed 7/9/14

144 SAMI 2.5 days Fri 8/15/14 Tue 8/19/14

21 Mill 29.5 days Thu 7/17/14 Wed 8/27/14

103 Single Chip 56 days Mon 6/16/14Wed 9/3/14

176 Reclamation 11 days Tue 8/19/14 Wed 9/3/14

47 Intermediate Chip 34.5 days Fri 7/18/14 Fri 9/5/14

65 Pave 46 days Thu 7/10/14 Fri 9/12/14

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

July 2014 August 2014

Page 2



ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Del County 63 days Mon 6/16/14Fri 9/12/14

2 Pvmt Repair 17 days Mon 6/16/14Wed 7/9/14

3 Kirkwood Dr. 7 days Mon 6/16/14Tue 6/24/14

4 S. Section Line 7 days Mon 6/16/14Tue 6/24/14

5 Moore 3 days Wed 6/25/14Fri 6/27/14

6 Cook 3 days Wed 6/25/14Fri 6/27/14

7 Turfway Bend Dr. 3 days Wed 6/25/14Fri 6/27/14

8 Badenoch 3 days Wed 6/25/14Fri 6/27/14

9 Rutherford 3 days Wed 6/25/14Fri 6/27/14

10 Hyatts 3 days Mon 6/30/14Wed 7/2/14

11 Timberlake Dr. 3 days Mon 6/30/14Wed 7/2/14

12 West Orange 1 day Thu 7/3/14 Thu 7/3/14

13 East Orange 1 day Thu 7/3/14 Thu 7/3/14

14 Alexander 2 days Mon 7/7/14 Tue 7/8/14

15 Golf Course 2 days Mon 7/7/14 Tue 7/8/14

16 Domigan 2 days Mon 7/7/14 Tue 7/8/14

17 3 B's & K 2 days Mon 7/7/14 Tue 7/8/14

18 Needles 1 day Wed 7/9/14 Wed 7/9/14

19 Gorsuch 1 day Wed 7/9/14 Wed 7/9/14

20 Robbins 1 day Wed 7/9/14 Wed 7/9/14

144 SAMI 2.5 days Fri 8/15/14 Tue 8/19/14

21 Mill 29.5 days Thu 7/17/14 Wed 8/27/14

103 Single Chip 56 days Mon 6/16/14Wed 9/3/14

176 Reclamation 11 days Tue 8/19/14 Wed 9/3/14

47 Intermediate Chip 34.5 days Fri 7/18/14 Fri 9/5/14

65 Pave 46 days Thu 7/10/14 Fri 9/12/14
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